

Check list for Shark Cage[®] groups to be featured on the official Shark cage website

- 1. At least one of the group facilitators has received Shark Cage training by Ursula Benstead. Ursula is the creator of the Shark Cage and is the only endorsed trainer of professionals in this framework.
- 2. The service has purchased, and facilitators are following the 8-week program featured in The Shark Cage Group Program: A Human Rights Approach to Empowerment & Healing for Women who have Experiences Sexual Assault or Family Violence (2017).
- 3. Any written material referring to the Shark Cage, including any digital or printed flyers include the registered trademark and acknowledgement. If any of Ursula's writing is used, copyright is acknowledged. Click here for an example of a flyer.

The Shark Cage[®] is a registered trademark of Ursula Benstead

PSYCHOLOGIST CLINICAL SUPERVISOR TRAINER

ABN: 88 282 906 107 EMAIL: admin@ursulabenstead.com.au POST: P.O. Box 231, Seddon, Victoria 3011 MOBILE: 0422 928 921 WWW.URSULABENSTEAD.COM.AU